European Championships (E)

Moorsele, Belgium
02 Nov 2002, Stallions 6-7 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: GAZAL AL
SHAQAB***
Colour:

Owner: Al Shaqab
Stud

Name: HLAYYIL
RAMADAN***
Colour:

Owner: Royal
Stables

Name: RAJI
Colour:
Owner: Dawn

Name: NAARAI IBN
NADIR JC

Colour:

Owner: Samsara
Arabians

Name: G EL MAJID
Colour:
Owner: McCormick
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